THANJAVUR SPINNING MILL LIMITED

ANNEXURE Il TO DIRECTORS’ REPORT

IV. SHAREHOLDING PATTERN (Equity Share Capital Breakup as percentage of Total Equity)
(i) Category-wise Shareholding

Category of Shareholders

No. of Shares held at the beginning of the

year [As on 31-March-2014]

No. of Shares held at the end of the year

As on 31-March-2015]

Demat

Physical

Total

% of
Total
Shares

Demat

Physical

Total

% of
Total
Shares

%
Change
during
the year

A. Promoters

(1) Indian

a) Individual/ Hindu Undivided Family

(1.36)

b) Central Govt

576234

384756

960990

35.59

576234

347866

924100

34.23

c) State Govi(s)

)
d) Bodies Corp.
e) Banks / FI

f) Any others

Sub Total (A)(1)

576234

384756

960990

35.59

576234

347866

924100

34.23

( .36;

(2) Foreign

a ) NRlIs- Individuals

b ) Other individuals

c) Bodies Corp.

d) FI/ Banks

e) Any others

Sub Total (A)(2)

Total shareholding of Promoters
(A) = A(1)+A(2)

576234

384756

960990

35.59

576234

347866

924100

34.23

(1 .36;

B. Public Shareholding

1. Institutions

a) Mutual Funds
)

b) Banks / FI
c) Central Govt

200

200

0.01

200

200

0.01

) State Govt(s)
)

d
e) Venture Capital Funds
f) Insurance Companies

g) Flls

2398

2398

0.09

2398

2398

0.09

h) Foreign Venture Capital Funds

i) Others (specify)

Sub-total (B)(1):-

2398

200

2598

0.10

2398

200

2598

0.10

2. Non-Institutions

a) Bodies Corp.

i) Indian

i) Overseas

2100

6086

8186

0.30

2100

6086

8186

0.30

b) Individuals

i) Individual shareholders holding
nominal share capital upto Rs. 1 lakh

53265

564099

617364

22.87

56193

562059

618252

22.90

0.02

ii) Individual shareholders holding
nominal share capital in excess of
Rs 1 lakh

957100

153762

1110862

41.14

1011100

135764

1146864

42.48

1.34

c) Others (specify)

Non Resident Indians

Overseas Corporate Bodies

Foreign Nationals

Clearing Members

Trusts

Foreign Bodies - D R

Sub-total (B)(2):-

1012465

723947

1736412

64.31

1069393

703909

1773302

65.68

1.36

Total Public Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)

1014863

724147

1739010

64.41

1071791

704109

1775900

65.77

1.36

(C.) Shares held by Custodian for
GDRs & ADRs

Grand Total (A+B+C)

1591097

1108903

2700000

100.00

1648025

1051975

2700000

100.00

15




